
合計 1日平均 前年比較

H20年度 7,254 19.9 △ 4.3
H21年度 7,782 21.3 1.4
H22年度 6,416 17.6 △ 3.7
H23年度 7,185 19.6 2.0
H24年度 7,511 20.6 1.0
H25年度 7,546 20.7 0.1
H26年度 6,862 18.8 △ 1.9
H27年度 6,671 18.2 △ 0.6
H28年度 6,462 17.7 △ 0.5
H29年度 6,226 17.1 △ 0.6
H30年度 6,518 17.9 0.8
H元年度 6,270 17.1 △ 0.8

４月 ５月 ６月 ７月 ８月 ９月 １０月 １１月 １２月 １月 ２月 ３月 合計 1日平均 前年比較

319 416 360 477 554 436 395 427 465 469 333 362 5,013 13.7 △ 3.4

385 492 415 589 571 464 440 430 435 552 478 422 5,673 15.5 1.8

414 578 456 798 619 502 482 546 591 707 424 406 6,523 17.9 2.3

Ｒ３年度

Ｒ４年度

（３）　時間外取扱い患者数（R２年度～R４年度）
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	(3)時間外取扱い患者数（R2～4年度）

